
Kearny Varsity Football 
2013 Season Schedule 

 
Date    Opponent   Location Time 
 

Friday August 23rd  Mira Mesa/U.C./SD(scrimmage)  Mira Mesa      5:00pm 
  
Friday, August 30     Mater Dei           Mater Dei     7:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, September 6 San Ysidro                      San Ysidro     7:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, September  13    Bye          Bye         Bye 
 
Friday, September  20  Hoover                     Hoover 6:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, September 27   Monte Vista              Monte Vista 6:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 4   Lincoln             Kearny 3:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 11   Pt. Loma          Madison 6:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 18  Mission Bay                  Mission Bay       3:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 25 Madison                         Madison          6:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, November 1  Clairemont                  Mira Mesa          5:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, November 8          La Jolla        (Homecoming)Madison            6:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Kearny Junior Varsity Football 
2013 Season Schedule 

 
Date    Opponent   Location Time 
 

 
Friday August 23rd  Mira Mesa/U.C./SD(scrimmage)  Mira Mesa   3:00pm 
 
Friday, August 30     Madre Dei         Madre Dei     4:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, September 6 San Ysidro                   No JV TEAM   
 
Thursday, September  12   BYE WEEK                        BYE WEEK 
 
Thursday, September  19 Hoover    Hoover 3:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, September  26 Monte Vista         Monte Vista  4:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 3       Lincoln                Lincoln 3:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 11   Pt. Loma       Kearny 3:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 17 Mission Bay   Kearny 3:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, October 25 Madison   Madison   3:30p.m. 
 
Friday, November 1 Clairemont            Kearny         3:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, November 8  La Jolla       Kearny   3:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Kearny Freshmen Football 
2013 Season Schedule 

 
Date    Opponent   Location Time 
 

 
Friday August 23rd  Mira Mesa/U.C./SD(scrimmage)  Mira Mesa  1:00pm 
 
Thursday, August 29th    Mater Dei   Kearny 3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, September 5   San Ysidro                   San Ysidro    5:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, September 12      Bye                                   Bye       
 
Thursday, September 19       Hoover                 Kearny  3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, September 26    Monte Vista                  Kearny          3:00pm 
 
Thursday, October 3          Lincoln                   Kearny 3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 10     Pt. Loma       Kearny 3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 17  Mission Bay             Mission Bay 3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 24   Madison             Kearny   3:00p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 31  Clairemont           Kearny  3:00p.m. 
 
Thursday, November 7    La Jolla                 Kearny   3:00p.m. 
 
 
BOLD DENOTES HOME GAMES 
Head Coach Kenny Nears 858-496-8370 Ext. 4954 
 


